Rev  NO:  A/1                                                           Page:  1 of 13
HVA-3528DES
HVA-3528DES
3528 PLCC4   ӄ͕ᶖ - Products Series
ѵ ᴇџ Ȋ ˵ Ȋ ⁪ Ȋ ᴛ ̝ ̈́ כּ
High luminous efficiency,  consistency,  stability and reliability, it is mainly used in
automobile applications.
▬  ὕ PPAἨ ₴

Rev  NO:  A/1                                                           Page:  2 of 13
HVA-3528DES
І - Ordering Information
Ợᴢ
Type
ᴇџ  תּ
Luminous Intensity
 IV @ If =50mA
ֵ ᴢ
Ordering
Code
HVA-3528DES-     XXXX       -      XX        -       XXXX
                                    I                          I                      I
תּ͛                                     ם
                                    Brightness       Color            Forward
                                                                                 Voltage
2.24- 4.50 cd XXXXXX
ὐ
תּ͛ ■
    ֵ̒ ℓ֒ ᴖ ᴯ˵ּ̒͛ת ͕ᶖ ѵςһ І 4
    Ϣᾊ HVA-3528DES-BBCB-XX-XXXX הֵ̒ ̕ ͕ᶖᴖ BBȊCAȊCB̕ ˵
■
    ֵ̒ ℓ֒ ᴖ ᴯ˵̒ ͕ᶖ ѵςһ І 4
    Ϣᾊ HVA-3528DES-XXXX-24-XXXX הֵ̒ ̕ ͕ᶖᴖ 2Ȋ3Ȋ4̕ ˵
■ ᴴ ם
    ֵ̒ ℓ֒ ᴖ ᴯ˵̒ ᴴ ם ͕ᶖ ѵςһ І 4
    Ϣᾊ HVA-3528DES-XXXX-XX-3A4B הֵ̒ ̕ ͕ᶖᴖ 3AȊ3BȊ4AȊ4B̕ ˵
Note
■ Brightness Grouping
    Only one brightness group will be packed in each reel. Please refer to page #4 for details.
    E.g.: HVA-3528DES-BBCB-XX-XXXX, means only one bin of BB, CA or CB is in each